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As of August 12, 2013

Lecture Series “Riron”: A1 Medical Informatics and Medical Ethics Subject Code 20010
(Required : 2 credits)

Course Director: Atsushi Asai (Bioethics/Clinical Ethics TEL: 373-5534) aasai@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Instructors: Koichiro Usuku (Medical Information Sciences TEL: 373-5739) space-usk@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Shunji Kasaoka (Emergency and General Medicine TEL: 373-5769) kasaoka@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule] Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.
Session Date & time Instructors Topics

1. Jun 3 (Mon)5th period Atsushi Asai Introduction of biomedical ethics

A (N A Atarralhy Acg

? This lecture will be canceled.

3. Jun 17 (Mon) 4th period Atsushi Asai High Technology Medicine and Society (2)
4. Jun 24 (Mon) 4th period Atsushi Asai Clinical Ethics (1)
5. Jul 1 (Mon) 4th period Atsushi Asai Clinical Ethics (2)

T These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

7. Jul 22 ( Mon )4th period Koichiro Usuku Handling of medical records and proctection of
private information
8. Jul 29 (Mon) 4th period Koichiro Usuku Problems of electronic information, and

handling

T These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

1 These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

11 Aug 19 (Mon)4th period Shunji Kasaoka Emergency Medical Service System
12 Aug 26(Mon) 4th period Shunji Kasaoka Post-Cardiac Arrest Syndrome

13. Sep 2 (Mon) 4th period Shunji Kasaoka Disaster Medicine

14 Sep 9 (Mon) 4th period Shunji Kasaoka General Medicine (1)

15 Sep 30 (Mon) 4th period Shunji Kasaoka General Medicine (2)

4™ period : 15:00~16:30
5" period : 16:45~18:15
6™ period : 18:30~20:00




